BIYIEJ

Sutton Alliance Ptrs. and Cornerstone Mgmt. to provide R.E. services

February 29, 2008 - Long Island

Sutton Alliance, an innovative leader in commercial and residential real estate transaction services nationwide, and Cornerstone Management Solutions, Inc., a pioneer and leading developer of real estate transaction technology-based solutions, has formed a partnership to introduce SnapExchange, a new complimentary service available to SnapClose Pro users. The new service, with immediate availability, will facilitate out-of-state title insurance, closing and other real estate transaction related services.

"Through our strategic partnership with a prominent, leading-edge software developer like Cornerstone Management Solutions, Inc., we can provide SnapClose Pro customers with access to a wide range of title related services outside of their agency's normal geographical service area," said Howard Kopel, CEO of Sutton Alliance.

"SnapExchange is a significant extension of our SnapClose Pro software platform which can enhance and expand our customers' operations," said Kevin Tomlinson, president of Cornerstone. "We researched capabilities for out-of-state real estate transaction services carefully and believe that Sutton Alliance provides the quality of work, personal service, and full range of products and services that meet our standard of excellence for our customers."

SnapExchange will provide an easy and convenient way for customers to transmit an out-of-state order electronically through SnapClose Pro and place that order in experienced hands to service them. It also allows customers to obtain and track title commitments, and makes available a number of other services in jurisdictions where they are not licensed.

New York Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540